STATE OF NEW YORK

¥\ Schoharie County Department of Personnel & Civil Service
% |

I

MEMO

TO: All CSEA Employees & Department Heads of CSEA Departments
DATE: September 20, 2023
FROM: Melissa L. Wick, Senior Personnel Assistant

SUBJECT: 2024 Holidays

2024 HOLIDAYS (CSEA):

= Monday, January 1% - New Year’s Day

= Monday, January 15" - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
= Monday, February 19" - Presidents’ Day

= Monday, May 27" - Memorial Day

= Thursday, July 4" - Independence Day

= Monday, September 2" - Labor Day

= Monday, October 14" - Columbus Day

= Tuesday, November 5™ - Election Day

= Monday, November 11" - Veterans’ Day

= Thursday, November 28" - Thanksgiving Day

= Friday, November 29" - Day After Thanksgiving
= Tuesday, December 24" - Christmas Eve

= Wednesday, December 25" - Christmas Day
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